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8:Liood’s brouk, -

888|Middle Township,

733,

71
189
69R%
136
851
412
2vul
380
967
625
736
604
349
252
623

73
280
260
282
948
272
620
251
960
648
241
933
560
271
916
305
387
808
207

N. kn side Magaguadavic riv.

3. of Dangarvon river,

S. of Pockmouche river,
Parish of Alma, B 1bert County,
South of Renous river,

Head of Coal creek.

White’s bk., br Restigouche R.|

Myshrall brook,
N. of Renous river,

Bay duVin river,
Main N. br Big Tracadie river.|

S. E. of Harle/ road.
Between N.& S brs Newcastle I\
Parish of Gagetown,

Burnt Land bmuk

Little Sevogle river,

South of Salmon river,

S. E. of Tabucintac river,
Bay duVin river,

East of Coverdale river,
Parish of Brighton,

S. branch Ructouche river,
South of Coal creek,

South of New Canaan river,
Main N. br. River Charloe,
South of Renous river,

South Rhomboid,

746/North of Dungarvon river,

104
358
310
781
464
650
796
670
269

607
801
472
847
692
792
131

12

212
662
990
752
848
551
311
236
427

Innishannon brook,

S.W. of S. br. Renous river,

3. branch Pockmouche river,
East of Turtle creek,

Main N. br. Jacquet river,
Bay duVin river,

N. br. Big bevo«vle nv\r

S. br. Lmle river, br. Mir. R.
West of Nerepis river,

8. of 8. Fork N. br. Big Sevogle,
Bay duVin river,

South br. Big Sevogle river,
Black R. l.ALe N. of Barnabys,
North of Restigouche river,
East of Bathurst road,

South side nenous river,

W. of W.br. Musquash river,
E. of W. br. of Musquash river.
S. K. of Salmon river, King’s,
Middle and North brooks,
North branch Big Hole brook,
3. of New Ireland Road,

S. E. of Mamozekel river,
Semiwagan river,

South branch river Charloe,

N W.of N. Forks New Canaan R

Kouchibouzuac river,

96|S. of Middle river, Gloucester,

823
548
219
248
198
979
325

726
622

Parish of Gagetown,

S of Little S W.br. Miramichi R
N. br. of Tomognops river,
Little 8. br. Tomogunops river,
Hd. of 8. br. Bartholomew’s riv.
Hd. of S. Forks, Coal branch,
Dungarvon river,

N.side Little S.W. Miramichi R
N. side of Lord and Foy’s brook,
S. branch Tomogonops river,

)
Head of S. bramh of Middle R| 9
|3 |Scott Fairley
L;
24
7

N. of Main N Ww. \llr.mn(hl l\,:
8. branch of Little Sevogle riv |
Little S br Big lracudie river..
Nn. and En side Tabucintac R |

Lake stream, br. of Salmon riv |

Perth and Gordon, Vietoria Co.|
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South side Little S.W. Mir. R. |
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Lic |
1853
|

Situation

Name

| () 3_Hu|)el't L. llnrper

2 |G & J Robertson
{Thos A Sullivan
'K F Burns

[John Stewart
O F Clinch
John M-Laggan

l” | Hugh M-:Lean

74 Wm Richards
4 |John M‘Laggan
6 |J B Snowbnll
75? do

3 Robert Swim
3 |J B Snowball
2 th Muirhead
3 ‘G G King

' 2 .J 18 Snowball
74 K F Burns
4}![srael Merritt
2 |G G King

.Zi James '\hller
2 |1 Williams

i{lanCh

3 |J B Snowball
’t: G King

'} D Morrison
J B Snowball
;Holbte ad & Co
{Alex Shaw

v

2}|G & J Robertson
| 53 John R Lunney

R A Phillips
(zeorge Moffat
Juhn M:Laggan
IR P “'hltney
]B H l'ulcy
{Robert Swim
Burns

i\\'m Murihead

;Bennet Morton
231.John Wallace
3 j-luhn M-Nair
3 I.J B Snowball
' P Whitney
J B Snowball
|1, Lingley
\Geo Burchill
‘ J B Snowball
}'R P Whitney
Iuhn 0 Brien
(JUJI‘"C Moffat
| lohu Stewart
.[{ P Whitney
C F Clinch

do

John M Freeze
J B Snowball
|Samuel Freeze
{F O Talbot
John Stewart
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-
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J 1 Allan Ritchie
6 |Alex Morton
2 |T Hetheriogton

-
-

Geo M:*Leod
K F Burns
F Woods
Allan Ritchie
R Hutchison
do
Scott Fairley
J B Mitchell
Alex Morrison
Wm Muirhead
23|John Stewart
43|J 1B Snowball
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829
&30
831
832
&33
834
bt );
S{‘I
837
838 3
%39
K40
841
842
Ql)‘
8144
845
‘44()v

) 4:4”‘

| 424]

| 174
413

5 257

| 637
| 160/S. 15 of S. br of Coal Branch,
%! 405(S. of Lake stream,

1001{P

1003 Frazer bk.,
109 'Hd. Little river, br. Mir. river,

544]S. E. of Upper Cains river,
450!3. of Kouchibouguacis river,
887 Bast of Polleh_nver

0%6(3. of Petitcodiac river,

162N k. of Salmon river, Kent Co
123|Coy brook,

966/ Near Head of Coal Creek,

VIS

Salmon river,

114/ Hudson and Trout brooks,

731| K. side First Chiputnetikook la.
(N,\ branch Big Sevogle river,
7098 side of l\epmgult river,

270{S0uth of Salmon river,

Head E. branch Sabbies river,

849|North of New Canaan river,

667
33|Sission ridge,

800/N of S. br. of Sevogle river,

Head of Kouchibouguacis river,

"*li\mth branch Salmon creek,
’%4'South of Rider’s brook,

Gl. S. of Little S.W. br. Mir. river,
Jacquet river,

East of Coal creek,

61 _l‘bouth br. Big Qevo«*le river,

8()1\\ 1. Forks Coal Branch

' 643|East branch Sabbies river,

718, of Kouchibougnacis river,

| 846/N. E. of Ru,hlbucto road,
72|Nine Mile brook,

N. K. of Upsalquitch river,

Head of Lake stream,

256/ Nn. side of Coal creek,

South of Big Tracadie river,

(B

—)

M:Donald’s brook,

293! Vliddle branch Charloe river,

' 60%/0On and N. of Dungarvon river,

112
179

[nnishannon brook,

221! Big Shugomoe lake,
Parish ot Perth, Vietoria,
339!3aint James, Charlotte,
16/30uth of River Pokiok,
506 Parish of Saint Leonard,
825 Parish of Gagetown,
385 Little S.W. br. Mir. river,
704/3. of 2nd Tattagouche lake,
70| Head of Bass river,
M:Kenzie creek,

"‘{l‘. of N. br. Newcastle river,
606/N. . of Tabucintac river,
-'9\|\uuth of Renous river,

815/ North Forks of Coal Branch,
65+ Trout bk., br. of Cain’s river,

1016!Cain’s river,

658 3outh side of Dungarvon river,
)"Bl) duVin river,
384 'Head of N.W.

831 Head of 3. br Renous river,

47| lHU’ 15. of W. br. Musqnash river,

‘u,m
84‘)
?‘;)H
851
8) =
853
8)4'
8))i
8)h

85'.'1

80X/ Nashe’s creek, Restigouche,
177! Little river, \unbury,

66, Blm Tree river,

203| White’s bk, br. Restigouche R
420|Beaver bk, br Lit. st Sal R
’()) North of (Joal creek.

77!3. En. side Nepisiguit river,
730| EBast of Bathurst road,
766 HHead of Bass river,

862|N. W. br. Green R , Restig’cle,

2%/ M:Leod’s brook, br. Big Forks,
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Middle and West br Barnabys,

u‘o:.gl_.mwooo:mc\:w:noc:oomcooo.hmwcoc:wmo-wc:m.h

o

K of Salmon bk., br. Mir. river,
8043, of Little S.W br. Mir. river,
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Miramichi river.
1: h,\\ aterford, King’s, Alma, A. C.
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Allan Ritchie
Geo M'Leod
A L Wright & Co

23Sam S Wilmot

Andrew Dunn

3
3{Hugh M‘Lean

Donald M:Lean

Robt L. Harper
(teo Cail
& D Stockwell
R P Whitney
John Stewart
Hugh M‘Lean
Geo M'Leod
John Tapley
J B Snowball
W B Beveridge
R P Whitney
(Geo M‘Leod
James Miller
Thos Hetherington
J B Snowball
George Dutch
Hugh M‘Lean
J B Snowball
C B Cormier
J B Snowball
(teorge M‘Leod
Wm Muirhead
K F Burns
Andrew Alford
G G King

do
J B Snowball
Andrew Dunn
Hugh M-Lean
John O’Brien
George Moffat
J B Snowball
K F Burns
James S Fairley
R P Whitney
Henry Graham
Kenney Brothers
James Marchie
F H Berry
A F Randolph
F Woods
John M:Laggan
John Stewart
K I Burns
Wm Munrce
K ¥ Burns
'James Miller
J B Snowball
D M-Laughlan
T M:Williams
J B Snowball

do

do
Donald Buckley
John M*Laggan
C F Clinch
Win Richards
F Woods
John M:Nair
Carey Estabrooks
K F Burns
Wm Richards
Huvh M:Lean

James K Leckey

K F Burns
John Stewart
Edward Walker
|Robert Connors




